Prefeitura Municipal de Bocaiuva/MG

Modalidade
Escolhida

Data de Telefone

Nascimento

Nome CPF

Completo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Elberton
Rafael

Fernanda
souza
santos silva

Luciana
Caldeira de
Paula
Ricardo

Joao
Pereira Silva
Cachoeira
Neto

Daniel
Henrique
Carvalho
Vieira
Diogo
Dorneles
Carvalho
Vieira
Adonias
Ariel da
Silva

Geysianne
Frois
Fonseca
Monteiro

Francis
Monteiro

José Thiago
Souza
coutinho

Diogo
Oliveira
Munhen
Monteiro

Wedson
leite santos

Alex Silva

Carlos
André
Pereira de
Almeida

Bruno Cesar
carneiro de
Souza
William
Henrique de

28/10/1988

08/01/1976

29/01/1974

23/09/1973

01/11/1992

20/12/1989

26/09/1988

21/07/1991

15/06/2025

18/03/2004

21/03/2025

12/07/1978

23/12/1990

15/12/1981

12/09/1979

19/12/1985

08486526655

02932882678

00328977667

82313075672

10757294677

09044692631

09060678630

09831993616

08372907676

16179300674

06722743616

03692695608

09820121604

07139345651

05254225702

07254185670

38999894199

38999695542

38997360635

(38)
99944-5177

38999582650

38999841738

38988314423

38998954588

38998700596

38999552022

38
99929-3388

999593703

38998056533

31990789675

38999269617

38
999097540

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acbes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgbes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgbes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgbes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgbes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acdes
Visualizar



#

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Nome
Completo

jesus

José
Roberto da
Silva

Fabio
Geraldo
Silva

Danilo
Gomes
Ferreira

Lourival
Aquiles
Honorato
Junior
PEDRO
HENRIQUE
SOUZA
LEITE
Fabio da
Costa
Siqueira
Marcia
Aparecida
Pereira da
Silva

Luis
Fernando de
Souza

Samylla
Renata de
Souza Otoni

David
Michel
Aradjo Silva

Clamara
Almeida

Fanuel
Almeida

Jodo Paullo
Tiago Leite
Silva
Thiago
Matheus
Dias Santos

Paulo Elias
Vieira

André Gentil
Almeida
Leite

Gabriel
Henrique
Gomes Silva

Data de

Nascimento

19/03/2025

15/05/1978

01/11/1987

13/07/1982

03/04/1996

14/07/1990

20/11/1980

24/09/1999

17/10/1979

18/01/1996

19/07/1991

05/01/1993

22/06/1995

18/08/2000

03/01/1970

03/07/1988

27/04/1999

CPF

05765892680

03660350613

08020734686

05604472646

09230093610

12610009607

04987242630

14782461623

01430235608

11557697671

10373347600

11151872601

12102435636

15782028688

58647791649

08128195603

12426967684

Telefone

3899852073

(38) 9
9993-4618

(38)
99934-2828

(38)
999414995

38998904549

998768831

991956523

38998701670

999810381

38
998526653

38999142459

38997237365

38999069130

(38)
99974-1198

38999798975

38
999756722

38998250191

Modalidade

Escolhida

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

Excluir

Acgbes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acbes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acbes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir
Acbes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acoes



#

34

35

36

37

38

39

Nome
Completo

Francisley
Reis Araujo

Roseli
Pereira Leite
Da Silva

Alexandre
Nunes

Pedro
Henrique
Santos
abreu

Cris Souza

Jodo Pedro
Ribeiro
Borem

Data de

Nascimento

13/06/1987

09/03/2025

25/01/1974

15/11/1995

17/10/1984

16/07/2025

CPF

08216494696

04074910667

00297315692

12702804659

06428345633

15687574689

Telefone

38
991363724

38988662560

38
99896-2459

38988478536

999777184

38
998407522

Modalidade

Escolhida

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

MOUNTAIN
BIKE XCO

Acdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acgdes
Visualizar
Excluir

Acoes



